
Ships Agency Contact List
MAIN OFFICE NUMBERS ARE MONITORED 24/7 BY DUTY PERSONNEL

These numbers should always be the first point of contact

Aberdeen + 44 (0)1224 470 842 Aberdeen@Seletar.com

Peterhead + 44 (0)1779 873 114 Peterhead@Seletar.com

Dundee, Montrose, 
Leith & Grangemouth + 44 (0)1382 452 736 Dundee@Seletar.com

Invergordon + 44 (0)1349 854 012 Invergordon@Seletar.com

Lerwick (Scalloway, 
Sullum Voe) + 44 (0)1595 694 504 Lerwick@Seletar.com

Scrabster (Wick, 
Kirkwall) + 44 (0)1847 893 092 Scrabster@Seletar.com

Great Yarmouth 
(Lowestoft & 
Harwich) 

+ 44 (0)1493 330 076 Yarmouth@Seletar.com

Our Aberdeen Freight team can be contacted on:

Aberdeen Warehouse + 44 (0)1224 470 841 Freight@Seletar.com

Mobile numbers are not monitored 24/7.

In the rare circumstances of system failure, please use our head office number:

+44 (0)1224 357 100

Please note, you may hear the number diverting to another number
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